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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 20 December 2023

M M2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 PIXIE ZESTA GAR, 16/12/2023, R11, MLast start Masters winner M2/1/2L. Grimwood 531443 11/01421M 4M 5P 2M 7MB03/03/2019

 2 REDEEM A PRIZE GAR, 16/12/2023, R11, MLast start Masters placegetter M2/1/2M. Verhagen 537816 17/01882M 1M 4M 5M 3MB08/10/2019

 3 HARPER'S BOY GAR, 15/12/2023, R12, MLast start Masters placegetter M2/1/1M. Bretherton 494246 8/01513M 6M 1M 6Y 6MD16/06/2017

 4 ROAD TO GLEBE GAR, 06/12/2023, R12, MWeighted points score M2/2/1J. Taylor 530616 10/01824M 3P 2M 1M 5PD22/02/2019

 5 TINY SPARKLE 1 GRA, 12/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score M2/1/1K. Schmitzer 524934 18/01075P 7M 5P 7M 6PB11/09/2018

 6 CANDY KAOS WAU, 09/12/2023, R10, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1C. Last 529669 17/02162M 3M 6M 5M 2MD02/02/2019

 7 PAISAN 2 MUS, 17/12/2023, R2, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1J. Carter 537692 6/01422M 7M 5M 3M 5YD16/09/2019

 8 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 GAR, 02/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M3/1R. White 536221 10/01448P 8M 3M 8P 1PB05/03/2019

 9 MELISSA'S LOUISE GOS, 12/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M3/2M. Edwards 538832 4/01411P 8P 5M 2M 5PB01/11/2019

 10 KING KINLOCH 1 GAR, 13/12/2023, R12, MWeighted points score M3/1N. Holloway 490574 8/0946M 6P 4P 5P 4MD17/03/2017

 11 ZIPPING AUSSIE 1 GAR, 13/12/2023, R12, MWeighted points score M3/1L. Hutton 529773 9/0785M 7M 6M 5P 8MD29/01/2019

 12 SURFACE 3 GAR, 24/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score M3/2R. White 541983 2/0608P 8P 7P 5P 7PB21/11/2019
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 1 SPEEDY DENVER Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Edwards 557241 1/01682P 4P 6P 3P 3PB03/04/2021

 2 BARACUDA Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Brodie 556492 1/01653P 2P 5P 2P 8PD16/03/2021

 3 CALM DOWN DONNA Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Farrell 553618 1/01634P 2Y 3P 1P 2YB02/01/2021

 4 DIVER'S DAUGHTER Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Robertson 569129 1/01562P 4P 4P 5P 2PB29/01/2022

 5 SPEEDY MUMMA Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Edwards 555845 1/01444P 2P 6P 7P 2PB01/03/2021

 6 SHE'S SILKY Grade 5Grade order 5/5B. Mcgovern 565577 1/01413P 4P 1Y 2Y 6PB17/11/2021

 7 DOUG Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Kilby 566005 1/01384Y 1P 3P 2P 3PD07/09/2021

 8 VOLCAN BARU Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Last 563146 1/01358P 3P 4P 3P 4PD12/09/2021

 9 RITZA SHAME 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Watson 564154 1/01353P 6P 7P 5P 2PB25/10/2021

 10 GEORGE APPEAL 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Carter 558017 1/0126(FEL)P 2Y 7P 2Y 5PD22/04/2021

 11 FEDERAL UNITED Grade 5Grade order 5/5W. Harper 563153 1/01174P 1P 4P 4P 2PB06/07/2021

 12 BRENTON BARNACLE Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Ivers 558271 1/01174P 5P 3P 5P 5PD14/01/2021

 13 GARIN Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Davies 558482 1/01142P 6P 6P 5P 5PD04/05/2021

 14 PLASTIC ROLEX 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Watson 569633 1/01124P 6P 1P 3P 5PD05/02/2022

 15 MICKEY DAWN 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5T. Pye 579731 1/01073P 4Y 8P 3Y 4YB28/11/2021

 16 BAM Grade 5Grade order 5/5K. Schmitzer 551778 1/01055P 7P 6P 5P 3PD25/11/2020

 17 MISS AQUAHOLIC Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Thompson 554344 1/0981P 7P 3P 5P 4PB29/01/2021

 18 BIG DEL Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Edwards 567424 1/0965P 1P 4P 4P 4PD08/01/2022

 19 BEE LOGIE 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Kelly 558019 1/0946P 7Y 4Y 8P 2PB22/04/2021

 20 KING AUSSIE Grade 5Grade order 5/5T. Kunde 568287 1/0928P 1PD05/02/2022

 21 NITRAM BLUE ROAN Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Bretherton 558224 1/0787Y 5Y 1Y 7P 4PD02/02/2021

 22 SIMPLY SIMON 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5A. Woods 546417 1/0725P 8P 5P 8P 5PD27/05/2020
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 23 REMI CHUNG YIN 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Smith 545191 1/0727P 7P 6P 5P 6PD09/04/2020

 24 RAINBOW BLUE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Lamb 563842 1/0638P 6P 4P 8P 8PB30/09/2021
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 1 ALL ZIP GAR, 13/12/2023, R6, PLast start winner 5/4A. Capper 565142 2/11611P 5P 2Y 3P 8PB18/11/2021

 2 MILLY CHANA GUN, 14/12/2023, R2, PLast start winner 5/5D. Ivers 569575 2/01301P 1P 4PB03/02/2022

 3 STYLISH MINK 2 GOS, 28/11/2023, R8, PLast start winner 5/4J. Edwards 561223 4/11081P 6P 7P 7P 8PB20/06/2021

 4 SPEEDY HOUDINI GOS, 12/12/2023, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/4M. Edwards 564875 2/11982P 4P 4P 1P 2PB15/11/2021

 5 HARRY CONFETTI GAR, 15/12/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1M. Davidson 564403 5/41832P 3P 3P 5P 4PD28/10/2021

 6 HARRITA'S DUE IN GAR, 15/12/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1M. Davidson 564398 6/51802P 6P 7P 4P 1PD28/10/2021

 7 HOT TEMPER GAR, 16/12/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4N. Watson 555418 2/11753P 3P 6P 2P 3YB21/02/2021

 8 COUSIN VINNIE 1 GAR, 13/12/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3A. Woods 543188 5/21652P 6P 6P 3P 3PD07/03/2020

 9 REDEEMER MARINA GAR, 15/12/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/3N. Holloway 567754 3/21622P 1P 7P 4P 4PD20/12/2021

 10 WHAT ABOUT PABLO 2 GAR, 16/12/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/3S. Stewart 555781 3/21502P 5P 4P 3P 4PD22/02/2021

 11 VOODOO BEAST GAR, 13/12/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4H. Buman 551347 3/11242P 7P 2P 8Y 6YD11/11/2020

 12 BUGATTI BREE RIC, 10/12/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/3J. Gatt 548881 3/21192P 4P 6P 4P 5YB14/08/2020

 13 ORSON DUKE 1 GRA, 12/12/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5K. Schmitzer 550904 2/01083P 4P 7P 7P 4PD17/08/2020

 14 BIN NIGHT GAR, 02/12/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. Edwards 567418 2/11083P 4P 5P 7P 6PD08/01/2022

 15 MICKEY DAWN 3 GAR, 13/12/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5T. Pye 579731 1/01073P 4Y 8P 3Y 4YB28/11/2021

 16 SKINNY WIT 2 GAR, 15/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Woods 553227 8/42343P 2P 1P 5P 1PD08/12/2020

 17 HEY MICKEY GAR, 06/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4B. May 564891 7/12195P 1P 6P 1P 2PD09/11/2021

 18 WINLOCK FLOWERS 1 WPK, 17/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Hutton 551254 5/21983P 5P 5P 2P 2PB21/10/2020

 19 MAGNOLIA TREE GAR, 15/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Lamb 560542 3/21835P 4P 3P 1P 3PB31/05/2021

 20 MY LUNATIC GAR, 16/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3N. Watson 562161 3/21747P 3P 1P 7P 2PB18/07/2021

 21 POPPY'S GIRL GAR, 22/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Roderick 562277 4/31654P 7P 7P 1P 1PB22/07/2021

 22 JACK'S ZESTA GAR, 15/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Grimwood 552065 6/51658P 7P 6P 1P 2PD28/11/2020
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 23 TILLY ROBBO GAR, 21/10/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5E. Robertson 557121 2/01567P 4P 3P 1P 4PB02/04/2021

 24 CECIL'S SISTER GAR, 15/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Verhagen 552241 4/31538P 1P 5P 5P 2PB07/12/2020

 25 MISS ROLEX 1 GAR, 16/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Watson 569629 2/11457P 8P 1P 1P 3PB05/02/2022

 26 SHINTARO GAR, 15/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Davidson 565565 2/11448P (FEL)P 6P 2P 7PD03/12/2021

 27 WINLOCK LOCKY 3 GAR, 02/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1R. White 536221 10/91448P 8M 3M 8P 1PB05/03/2019

 28 HARADA'S LASS GUN, 04/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Ollerton 555236 2/11415P 3P 4P 5P 3PB25/01/2021

 29 WINLOCK BOTTLES 1 DUB, 25/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Hutton 551259 6/21386P 3P 3P 4P 7PD21/10/2020

 30 URUNGA EXPRESS GAR, 15/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3W. Slade 564880 3/21297P 4P 5P 5P 1PD12/11/2021

 31 TINY SPARKLE 2 GRA, 12/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Schmitzer 524934 18/101075P 7M 5P 7M 6PB11/09/2018

 32 BARB'S SENORITA GAR, 13/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4W. Kelly 549022 2/1998P 7P 7P 5P 2PB27/08/2020

 33 KING KINLOCH 2 GAR, 13/12/2023, R12, MWeighted points score 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5946M 6P 4P 5P 4MD17/03/2017

 34 PEPPA NANDO 2 GOS, 05/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Edwards 564897 2/1818P 3P 8P 8P 7PB09/11/2021

 35 ZIPPING AUSSIE 2 GAR, 13/12/2023, R12, MWeighted points score 5/1L. Hutton 529773 9/7785M 7M 6M 5P 8MD29/01/2019

 36 SIMPLY SIMON 2 GAR, 15/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Woods 546417 1/0725P 8P 5P 8P 5PD27/05/2020

 37 BAY BELLE 1 GAR, 06/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Jones 542305 7/4668P 7P 7P 7P 5PB01/01/2020

 38 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 GAR, 13/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2C. White 551255 4/3636P 8P 7P 6P 8PB21/10/2020

 39 SURFACE 2 GAR, 24/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4R. White 541983 2/1608P 8P 7P 5P 7PB21/11/2019

 40 SWEET BEAST 2 MUS, 17/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Ollerton 549286 2/1547P 8P 7P 7P 8PB12/09/2020

 41 ATTENTION SPAN GAR, 13/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Woods 553229 3/2517P 8P 8P 7P 8PD08/12/2020
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 1 SPECIAL TRICKS 2 GAR, 13/12/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Lamb 563839 0/01173PB30/09/2021

 2 SIAKAM GAR, 13/12/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/01102P 6P 3P 5P 3PD02/05/2019

 3 EXPENSIVE ROLEX 1 GAR, 16/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Watson 569628 0/0793P 6P 4PB05/02/2022

 4 LIMEBURNER TOPAZ GAR, 13/12/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1W. Ison 563742 0/0662P 6P 7P 7P 7PB17/10/2021

 5 JILLIBY EELS 1 First start M/1S. Eaton 575463 0/00D25/07/2022

 6 JILLIBY LUKEY First start M/1S. Eaton 575456 0/00D25/07/2022

 7 ROLE MODEL GAR, 06/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Yates 540677 0/0828P 3P 4Y 8P 3YB17/12/2019

 8 ECLECTUS 2 GAR, 13/12/2023, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1A. Woods 551773 0/0686P 3P 5P 5P 8PB25/11/2020

 9 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 2 WAU, 09/12/2023, R2, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0648P 3Y 4Y 8Y 6YB25/11/2021

 10 WEST ON WINLOCK 1 GAR, 16/12/2023, R1, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1M. Johnson 568204 0/0437P 6P 8P 5PD28/10/2021

 11 ANKLES 2 GAR, 13/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1P. Carrall 564263 0/0987P 5P 4P 2P 2PD11/10/2021

 12 SUNRISE WARRIOR GAR, 24/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1J. Edwards 561227 0/0724P 6P 5P 3P 7PB20/06/2021

 13 FROSTY DARLING 2 MUS, 17/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1K. Ollerton 563615 0/0588P 6P (FEL)P 3P 7PB27/09/2021

 14 WIGGLE AND WAG GAR, 13/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1A. Capper 568801 0/0584P (FEL)PD09/02/2022

 15 WHITE LIAR 2 MUS, 17/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Capper 559996 0/0544P 4P 8P 6Y 6PD12/03/2021

 16 FIRING COMET 2 GAR, 25/10/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Lamb 563838 0/0527P 7P 6P 5P 4PB30/09/2021

 17 MEKONG RUBY 2 GAR, 15/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. O'Malley 574289 0/0485P 5P 7PB04/06/2022

 18 STELLA REDEEMER GAR, 13/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score M/1N. Holloway 567755 0/0486P 5PB20/12/2021

 19 MULWEE MAUDIE GAR, 15/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1J. Russell 565139 0/0447P 5YB19/11/2021

 20 MISS AUGIE GAR, 15/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1D. Berwick 567748 0/0424P 7P 8PB20/12/2021

 21 CAITLIN'S MAGIC 2 RIS, 09/12/2023, R2, YWeighted points score M/1R. Walters 563675 0/0428Y 7P 7P 6P 6PB21/09/2021

 22 TILLY WHACKER 2 GAR, 02/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0366P 8P 8P 7P 8PB30/07/2021
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 1 LAURIE'S ALONSO GAR, 15/12/2023, R4, PLast start winner 1/2J. Miles 549021 17/153211P 8P 3P 1P 3PD27/08/2020

 2 DRINK CRUISERS GAR, 13/12/2023, R11, PLast start winner 2/1/2S. Davies 549419 11/92881P 4P 1P 1P 4PB16/09/2020

 3 SMART COMET GAR, 13/12/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 3/1/1B. Keene 563741 10/71893P 8P 4P 1P 6PD17/10/2021

 4 LIKEABLE ROGUE GAR, 29/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 3/1/2J. Edwards 549717 22/212076P 5P 4P 4P 1PD20/09/2020

 5 GIVE HIM TIME GAR, 13/12/2023, R10, PLast start winner 4/2/2A. Capper 551514 9/81491P 4P 5Y 4P 4PD31/08/2020

 6 NATION'S ROCK GAR, 15/12/2023, R12, MWeighted points score 4/1/1N. Holloway 532755 23/162631M 8P 1M 3P 2MD11/04/2019

 7 EXCITEMENT 2 GAR, 06/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 4/1/1R. Jones 543098 13/122048P 8P 8P 1P 3PB21/01/2020

 8 WINLOCK WAY OUT GAR, 09/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/1M. Johnson 562218 12/52043P 4P 4P 1P 3PD13/07/2021
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 1 ZIPPER LODGE GAR, 13/12/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1P. Carrall 559754 0/0902P 3P 7P 6P 5YD05/03/2021

 2 SMART PANAMA GAR, 13/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1W. Slade 568138 0/0643P 8P 6P 7P 5PD31/01/2022

 3 DON'T BAIL OUT GAR, 13/12/2023, R1, P

GAR, 06/12/2023, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1M. Davidson 565512 0/01314P 2P 2P 2P 4PB22/11/2021

 4 SPECIAL TRICKS 1 GAR, 13/12/2023, R4, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Lamb 563839 0/01173PB30/09/2021

 5 CONE HEAD GAR, 03/11/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Smith 545192 0/0947P 7P 2P 6P 2PD09/04/2020

 6 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 1 WAU, 09/12/2023, R2, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0648P 3Y 4Y 8Y 6YB25/11/2021

 7 WHITE LIAR 1 MUS, 17/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Capper 559996 0/0544P 4P 8P 6Y 6PD12/03/2021

 8 FIRING COMET 1 GAR, 25/10/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Lamb 563838 0/0527P 7P 6P 5P 4PB30/09/2021
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 1 LIBERTY ANNE GAR, 15/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 3/1/1B. Keene 543958 15/131746P 7P 6P 7P 2PB24/03/2020
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 1 BELMONT NOVA GAR, 18/11/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2G. Ernst 547851 11/102343P 1P 3P 6P 2PB03/07/2020

 2 EXCITEMENT 1 GAR, 06/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 4/1/1R. Jones 543098 13/122048P 8P 8P 1P 3PB21/01/2020
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 1 HERE COMES LUCY MUS, 17/12/2023, R10, PLast start winner 5/4J. Simpson 573627 2/11401P 8P 4P (FEL)P 1PB27/02/2022

 2 MULLAWAY BUD GAR, 25/11/2023, R1, PLast start winner 5/5K. Ollerton 563613 1/01051P 4P 8P 2PB27/09/2021

 3 BALLYNEALE BULL MUS, 21/10/2023, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/4T. Desira 558455 2/12102P 1P 7P 2P 3PD27/04/2021

 4 WHAT ABOUT PABLO 1 GAR, 16/12/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/3S. Stewart 555781 3/21502P 5P 4P 3P 4PD22/02/2021

 5 RITZA SHAME 2 GAR, 16/12/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Watson 564154 1/01353P 6P 7P 5P 2PB25/10/2021

 6 GET THE SPEAR MUS, 04/11/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4T. Desira 558457 2/11293P 7P 5P 6P 3PD27/04/2021

 7 WINLOCK FLOWERS 2 WPK, 17/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Hutton 551254 5/21983P 5P 5P 2P 2PB21/10/2020

 8 MISS ROLEX 2 GAR, 16/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Watson 569629 2/11457P 8P 1P 1P 3PB05/02/2022

 9 WINLOCK LOCKY 1 GAR, 02/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1R. White 536221 10/91448P 8M 3M 8P 1PB05/03/2019

 10 PAISAN 1 MUS, 17/12/2023, R2, MWeighted points score 5/1J. Carter 537692 6/41422M 7M 5M 3M 5YD16/09/2019

 11 WINLOCK BOTTLES 2 DUB, 25/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Hutton 551259 6/21386P 3P 3P 4P 7PD21/10/2020

 12 GEORGE APPEAL 1 PPK, 02/12/2023, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Carter 558017 1/0126(FEL)P 2Y 7P 2Y 5PD22/04/2021

 13 BELMONT DEWY GAR, 25/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Ernst 547848 2/11206P 6P 1P 5P 7PD03/07/2020

 14 PLASTIC ROLEX 2 GAR, 16/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Watson 569633 1/01124P 6P 1P 3P 5PD05/02/2022

 15 BEE LOGIE 1 MUS, 17/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Kelly 558019 1/0946P 7Y 4Y 8P 2PB22/04/2021

 16 PEPPA NANDO 1 GOS, 05/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Edwards 564897 2/1818P 3P 8P 8P 7PB09/11/2021

 17 GIGGLING DIXIE GRA, 12/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Schmitzer 563435 2/1725P 4P 8P 6P 8PB16/09/2021

 18 REMI CHUNG YIN 1 MAT, 20/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Smith 545191 1/0727P 7P 6P 5P 6PD09/04/2020

 19 SUMMER LILLY GRA, 12/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Schmitzer 544650 1/0638P 7P 8Y 6P 4PB11/04/2020

 20 RAINBOW BLUE 2 GAR, 29/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Lamb 563842 1/0638P 6P 4P 8P 8PB30/09/2021

 21 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 GAR, 13/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2C. White 551255 4/3636P 8P 7P 6P 8PB21/10/2020

 22 SURFACE 1 GAR, 24/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4R. White 541983 2/1608P 8P 7P 5P 7PB21/11/2019

12 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 18 December 2023 - 06:41 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 20 December 2023

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 SWEET BEAST 1 MUS, 17/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Ollerton 549286 2/1547P 8P 7P 7P 8PB12/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 20 December 2023

P M 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 HAPPY BUDDY GAR, 15/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Young 572078 0/01342PD15/03/2022

 2 EXPENSIVE ROLEX 2 GAR, 16/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Watson 569628 0/0793P 6P 4PB05/02/2022

 3 EPIC GOODWIN First start M/1T. Hong 565725 0/00B02/12/2021

 4 JILLIBY EELS 2 First start M/1S. Eaton 575463 0/00D25/07/2022

 5 HARD STYLE ROBBO GAR, 24/11/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1E. Robertson 569128 0/01024P 3P 5P 2PD29/01/2022

 6 ECLECTUS 1 GAR, 13/12/2023, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1A. Woods 551773 0/0686P 3P 5P 5P 8PB25/11/2020

 7 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 3 WAU, 09/12/2023, R2, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0648P 3Y 4Y 8Y 6YB25/11/2021

 8 ANKLES 1 GAR, 13/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1P. Carrall 564263 0/0987P 5P 4P 2P 2PD11/10/2021

 9 FROSTY DARLING 1 MUS, 17/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1K. Ollerton 563615 0/0588P 6P (FEL)P 3P 7PB27/09/2021

 10 SHARKY UNITED GUN, 14/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Ivers 562995 0/0566P 5P (FEL)P 6P 6PD07/09/2021

 11 CHICK MAGNET GAR, 24/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Verhagen 564503 0/0505P 7P 7Y 7P 4PD10/11/2021

 12 MEKONG RUBY 1 GAR, 15/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. O'Malley 574289 0/0485P 5P 7PB04/06/2022

 13 WEST ON WINLOCK 2 GAR, 13/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score M/1M. Johnson 568204 0/0437P 6P 8P 5PD28/10/2021

 14 CAITLIN'S MAGIC 1 RIS, 09/12/2023, R2, YWeighted points score M/1R. Walters 563675 0/0428Y 7P 7P 6P 6PB21/09/2021

 15 TILLY WHACKER 1 GAR, 02/12/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0366P 8P 8P 7P 8PB30/07/2021

 16 RED CHEYSE GAR, 30/09/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1J. Russell 548351 0/0308P 7PD17/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 20 December 2023

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 WINLOCK PIPER GAR, 16/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 2/1/2M. Johnson 551258 16/112553P 2P 1P 7P 6PD21/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 20 December 2023

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SKINNY WIT 1 GAR, 15/12/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/2A. Woods 553227 8/32343P 2P 1P 5P 1PD08/12/2020

 2 JAYVILLE ZORRO GOS, 21/11/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4R. Jones 559677 8/11832P 6P 3P 5P 1PB15/01/2021

 3 RITZA EBONY 2 MUS, 17/12/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/2J. Carter 551371 5/31303P 4Y 8P 4P 4PB01/11/2020

 4 STYLISH MINK 1 GOS, 28/11/2023, R8, PLast start Provincial winner 5/4J. Edwards 561223 4/11081P 6P 7P 7P 8PB20/06/2021

 5 COUSIN VINNIE 2 GAR, 13/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Woods 543188 5/21652P 6P 6P 3P 3PD07/03/2020

 6 BLUBBER GUTS MUS, 17/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Simpson 561126 5/31356P 5P 1P 4P 5PD01/07/2021

 7 ORSON DUKE 2 GRA, 12/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Schmitzer 550904 2/11083P 4P 7P 7P 4PD17/08/2020

 8 MICKEY DAWN 2 GAR, 13/12/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 579731 1/01073P 4Y 8P 3Y 4YB28/11/2021

 9 BAY BELLE 2 GAR, 06/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Jones 542305 7/2668P 7P 7P 7P 5PB01/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 20 December 2023

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RITZA EBONY 1 MUS, 17/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Carter 551371 5/01303P 4Y 8P 4P 4PB01/11/2020
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